e The natural tones of cork suit any office
e 100% natural cork over bioboard provides

e Accepts all styles and lengths of Pins
e Aluminium frame with stylish corners and

bloboard Corkboards

eommunication boards
o VISIOINCIHIE

an environmentally friendly product

concealed wall fixings

communication boards @
£ VISON iU

bloboard Feltboards

e Commercial quality felt board, extra thick wool felt

e | aid over 83mm BioBoard

e Accepts all styles and lengths of Pins

e Never warps or bends

e Aluminium frame with stylish GOOD
corners & concealed wall fixings QUALITY ‘

¢ Available in Royal Blue or Grey PINBOARDS ?

o

Perfect for the school environment.
Hard wearing and environmentally
friendly ‘Marine Carpet’ fabric

So tough that it is even scrubbable
Pin AND Velcro compatible

Holds pins firmly and accepts all types
Aluminium frame with stylish corners
and concealed wall fixings

Available with dark grey fabric only
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mems | sizE | PRICE

VC9060
VC9090
VC1290
VC1212
VC1590
VC1512
VC1812
VC2412

900 x 600 mm
900 x 900 mm
1200 x 900 mm
1200 x 1200 mm
1500 x 900 mm
1500 x 1200 mm
1800 x 1200 mm
2400 x 1200 mm

$60 + GST

$90 + GsT

$105 + GsT
$145 + asT
$135 + GST
$160 + GsT
$205 + GST
$275 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE

IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

ROYAL BLUE FELT:

VF9060-D
VF9090-D
VF1290-D
VF1590-D
VF1512-D
VF1812-D
VF2412-D

900 x 600 mm

900 x 900 mm
1200 x 900 mm
1500 x 900 mm
1500 x 1200 mm
1800 x 1200 mm
2400 x 1200 mm

mews | size | PRcE

$65 + GST

$90 + GsT

$110 + GsT
$145 + asT
$165 + GsT
$205 + GST
$275 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE

GREY FELT:

ITEM #
VF9060-L
VF9090-L
VF1290-L
VF1590-L
VF1512-L
VF1812-L
VF2412-L

IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

SIZE

900 x 600 mm

900 x 900 mm
1200 x 900 mm
1500 x 900 mm
1500 x 1200 mm
1800 x 1200 mm
2400 x 1200 mm

PRICE
$65 + GST
$90 + GsT
$110 + GsT
$145 + GsT
$165 + GST
$205 + GST
$275 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE

VMC9060
VMC1290
VMC1590
VMC1512
VMC1890
VMC1812
VMC2412

IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

900 x 600 mm
1200 x 900 mm
1500 x 900 mm
1500 x 1200 mm
1800 x 900 mm
1800 x 1200 mm
2400 x 1200 mm

mems | size | pRice

$95 + GST
$145 + asT
$195 + GsT
$250 + GST
$260 + GsT
$265 + GST
$420 + gsT

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE

IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

Toll Free PH: 1800 804 230
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Smooth Velour Pinboards

mem#s | size | pRicE

PRE0425 900 x 600 mm $118 + GsT
¢ High quality smooth VELOUR boards
e Low maintenance, ideal for office & AR ARSI $150 + esT
classroom PRE0441 1200 x 900 mm $165 + GST
¢ Non allergenic 100% recyclable
« Pin AND Velcro compatible PRE0452 1200 x 1200 mm $200 + GsT
* Holds pins firmly and accepts all types PRE0461 1500 x 900 mm $215 + GsT
e Aluminium frame with stylish corners PRE0460 1500 x 1200 mm $245 . GsT
and concealed wall fixings
e Please select Velour colour from the PRE0469 1800 x 900 mm $228 + asT
guide below PRE0468 1800 x 1200 mm $280 + GST
PRE0476 2400 x 1200 mm $395 + GST
PRE0484 3000 x 1200 mm $510 + GST

@D

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

Smooth Velour Colour Guide

Ink Stonewash  Atlantis Electric Blue Calypso Phantom Blush Cinder Lightsout Bark Sanz Civic Porcelain Myst Silver Koala

Charcoal Noir Fawn

Avocado  Spearmint  Sage Jade Lime Wasabi Granny Smith  Azure Octane Stately Raspberry  Theatre Chilli Blazing Red Vintage

Simba Clay Brilliant

Orange

Citrus

bio board Gemini - Reversible Whiteboard and Pinboard

communi ca ion boards |

e Side 1: Quality Magnetic Whiteboard

- Hardwearing

- Use with drywipe pens

Side 2: Green felt Pinboard

- 100% environmentally friendly Bioboard

Surface guaranteed for 5 years

Stylish aluminium frame with concealed fixings

Fully reversible frame - looks the same from both sides.
Frame face is 22mm with a depth from wall of 12mm
Can be mounted Portrait of Landscape

Supplied with Pen Tray

mems | size | pRicE

WHITEBOARD: PINBOARD:
VB0001 900 x 600 mm $55 + GST
VB0002 1200 x 900 mm $95 + GsT
FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE
IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS VB0003 1500 x 900 mm $120 + GsT

—
— —

bir board Combi Whiteboard & Corkboard pu

e Singled sided board:

Half Magnetic Whiteboard,

Half Cord Board

Practical and versatile

Great for Staff Rooms and notice areas
Stylish aluminium frame with concealed fixings
Supplied with Magnets

mems | size | pRicE

VCB9060 900 x 600 mm $85 + GsT
VCB1290 1200 x 900 mm $110 + GsT

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE
IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS
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