CORKBOARDS AND PINBOARDS



- The natural tones of cork suit any office
- 100% natural cork over bioboard provides an environmentally friendly product
- · Accepts all styles and lengths of Pins
- Aluminium frame with stylish corners and concealed wall fixings





ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
VC9060	900 x 600 mm	\$60 + GST
VC9090	900 x 900 mm	\$90 + GST
VC1290	1200 x 900 mm	\$105 + GST
VC1212	1200 x 1200 mm	\$145 + GST
VC1590	1500 x 900 mm	\$135 + GST
VC1512	1500 x 1200 mm	\$160 + GST
VC1812	1800 x 1200 mm	\$205 + GST
VC2412	2400 x 1200 mm	\$275 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS



Feltboards



- · Commercial quality felt board, extra thick wool felt
- Laid over 8mm BioBoard
- Accepts all styles and lengths of Pins
- Never warps or bends
- Aluminium frame with stylish corners & concealed wall fixings
- Available in Royal Blue or Grey





ROYAL BLUE FELT:

ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
VF9060-D	900 x 600 mm	\$65 + GST
VF9090-D	900 x 900 mm	\$90 + GST
VF1290-D	1200 x 900 mm	\$110 + GST
VF1590-D	1500 x 900 mm	\$145 + GST
VF1512-D	1500 x 1200 mm	\$165 + GST
VF1812-D	1800 x 1200 mm	\$205 + GST
VF2412-D	2400 x 1200 mm	\$275 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

GREY FELT:

ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
VF9060-L	900 x 600 mm	\$65 + GST
VF9090-L	900 x 900 mm	\$90 + GST
VF1290-L	1200 x 900 mm	\$110 + GST
VF1590-L	1500 x 900 mm	\$145 + GST
VF1512-L	1500 x 1200 mm	\$165 + GST
VF1812-L	1800 x 1200 mm	\$205 + GST
VF2412-L	2400 x 1200 mm	\$275 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS



VISIONCHART Super Tough Pinboards

- Perfect for the school environment.
- Hard wearing and environmentally friendly 'Marine Carpet' fabric
- So tough that it is even scrubbable
- Pin AND Velcro compatible
- Holds pins firmly and accepts all types
- Aluminium frame with stylish corners and concealed wall fixings
- Available with dark grey fabric only







ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
VMC9060	900 x 600 mm	\$95 + GST
VMC1290	1200 x 900 mm	\$145 + GST
VMC1590	1500 x 900 mm	\$195 + GST
VMC1512	1500 x 1200 mm	\$250 + GST
VMC1890	1800 x 900 mm	\$260 + GST
VMC1812	1800 x 1200 mm	\$265 + GST
VMC2412	2400 x 1200 mm	\$420 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GST



PINBOARDS AND COMBO BOARDS



Smooth Velour Pinboards

- High quality smooth VELOUR boards
- Low maintenance, ideal for office & classroom
- Non allergenic 100% recyclable
- Pin AND Velcro compatible
- · Holds pins firmly and accepts all types
- Aluminium frame with stylish corners and concealed wall fixings
- Please select Velour colour from the guide below



ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
PRE0425	900 x 600 mm	\$118 + GST
PRE0428	900 x 900 mm	\$150 + GST
PRE0441	1200 x 900 mm	\$165 + GST
PRE0452	1200 x 1200 mm	\$200 + GST
PRE0461	1500 x 900 mm	\$215 + GST
PRE0460	1500 x 1200 mm	\$245 + GST
PRE0469	1800 x 900 mm	\$228 + GST
PRE0468	1800 x 1200 mm	\$280 + GST
PRE0476	2400 x 1200 mm	\$395 + GST
PRE0484	3000 x 1200 mm	\$510 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS





Gemini - Reversible Whiteboard and Pinboard

- · Side 1: Quality Magnetic Whiteboard
 - Hardwearing
 - Use with drywipe pens

Side 2: Green felt Pinboard

- 100% environmentally friendly Bioboard
- Surface guaranteed for 5 years
- Stylish aluminium frame with concealed fixings
- Fully reversible frame looks the same from both sides.
- Frame face is 22mm with a depth from wall of 12mm
- Can be mounted Portrait of Landscape
- Supplied with Pen Tray



WHITEBOARD:

PINBOARD:









ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
VB0001	900 x 600 mm	\$55 + GST
VB0002	1200 x 900 mm	\$95 + GST
VB0003	1500 x 900 mm	\$120 + GST



Combi Whiteboard & Corkboard

- Singled sided board:
 Half Magnetic Whiteboard,
 Half Cord Board
- · Practical and versatile
- Great for Staff Rooms and notice areas
- Stylish aluminium frame with concealed fixings
- Supplied with Magnets

ITEM #	SIZE	PRICE
VCB9060	900 x 600 mm	\$85 + GST
VCB1290	1200 x 900 mm	\$110 + GST

FREIGHT CHARGES MAY BE APPLICABLE IN SOME REGIONAL AREAS



ALL ORDERS OVER 250 DOLLARS (EX GST) DELIVERED FREE

